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
ship is evident here. Large
wardrobes, circular floor plan,
beautiful neighborhood - look
at our #£405.

$2000 DN.—G.|. RESALE

Owner has taken pains to make
this 2 bedroom a real charmer.

COMPLETELY
RE-MODELED

Expr
the living room. Cutie kit~
chen t::l- bright and cmrm
2 car detached agarage on deep,
deep lot. Take a look — you
won't be sorry. #136,

NEAR EVERYTHING

grl k wood burnlnz fireplace
c rep

S S e
funlly feel at ease here in

SPACIOUS 4 BEDROOM
Asking only $27,500. An excel-
lent built home that's roomy
and offers 1500 sq. ft. of living.
A :"dl:-y‘:umy room for wmw
an ge,
lot for the kld-'.mrklu like
new, #404

Expanded and large is the liv-
ing room. Roomy and spacious
for King size furniture, Ex-
panded master suite with pri-
vate bath. Like new shag rugs,
built-in O/R. Elegant drapes —
makes is one of the finest
homes offered. #1290,

KETLLER KNOLLS

Country style kitcher that's
enormous, .:mdn lot with
covered pal BBQ. Carpet-
ed thruout, Just listed this con-
temporary 3 bedroom on tree
1 street. A rare flnd is our
#308.

$19,500--$2000 DOWN

Designed for the and not
too old. An adorable 2 bedroom
that's cute in design with soft
tinted colors thru-out. A 9x12
workshop for the handyman.
Charming area is our =407,

CUTIE—SMALL PRICE
$15,250 for this extra sharp old-
er 2 bedroom designed for com-
fort, Large deep lot—room to
build. Quiet older residential
district that's lovely. Ask about
our #103,

VA APPRAISED $25,500
All modern designed 3 & family
room, low serving center, rear
living room that steps onto a

luded patio sur by
g 1% pull
baths, carpets thruout makes
this an outstanding value. #313

sy

DELUXE MODERN
All modern from front to back.

a dreamy kitchen,
cabinets everywhere, huge Mr.
& Mrs. wardrobes, full service
Evth. fireplace. — It's dreamy.

t us show you our #439,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL — LAND — TRUST DEEDS

8 Plush units—4-2 Bdrms. and
&lagdrm. Top Gardena area.
#150,

19 large units.— has owner's
unit. FP $100,000 with $25,000
Dn. Gross annual income is
$27,180, Trade for #151.

Lease — 3000
clal Bldg. at
#152.

. ft. commer-
5 per month,

ddoluul-h.dronm. 1% baths.

Lot—65x125 zoned A-1, Ideal
for home move on. FP $8850
for #351,

Home & Income. 2 bedroom,

(orml dining ronm Kll.ll 4
1 bdrm. lvllyl
FP “4.

16 Units—$75,000 full price.
Bread and Butter type, 2-1
baths, 14 singles. $12,000
gross, #354,

Mountain m—lulyllwlld area.
FP $4500, will tvade for local
property. #3517,

4-2 bdrms. — cheapie FP

$24,950, Down payment
Excellent nnw area, sm

Four-Plex. 3 & Den plus 3-2
bdrm. units. Pride of owner-
ship. Open for all trades. FP
$490,500 our #453,

Duplex -~ All modern inside

out. 1-3 bdrm. and 1.2
bdrm. Ash cabinets, spacious,
gorgeous, #4565,

Lot—R-2—Lawndale area. FP
$10,000, $2000 Dn. Owner will
carry balance. #462.

Beauty Salon & Office & apts,
& Home. ldeal set-up, FP
$65,000, prime area. Inquire
about #470,

30 units - owner will trade
down, FP $275,000 with gross
income of $54,788. A beaut,
#472,

NOTICE: Trades accepted on
any property listed by Fred-
ericks Realty, Call today,

Trust Deeds bought and Sold.
Call Mr. Fredericks at 320-2222

FRep FREDERICKS
Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST.

(At Arlinglon Ave)

| FA 0-2222

OPEN 7 A.M. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 9-9791

neighborhoo

100 TRAILERS for Rent 138

Central Torrance
2 bedrooms den
Only $22.950

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421

1% bathe [T

138
C-2 TORRANCE | Nesidentiel
Lot. Size A0x168. Price $28500 |, BDRM 114 “‘_““;l'\".h:'(-’rm'!|n: space with
DUPLEX I B4 t &b 3 oo 328-6390
2 Bedrooms each side, nice ~Ra —_—
;r;l‘:::;nn fenced yard. 2 :.3,'.""‘( OME PROPERTY STORES, OFFICES 147

Business, Ir}dumlul IO?}

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

L ( bus hMF 1419 E
Hw Wilm. Good
TS hwrm TV repr
A hoe repr., etc
l‘hnv\n TE 4-30M ¢
DFFICE—front sulte with liv-
ing quarters. $100 mo: nlh .'uz'v
orrance Blvd FA 8011
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
EDISON-SIMMONS,
BABY-LINE DEALER

* SID'S %

8338 LINCOLN BLVD.
2'; blks, North of Manchester|
1'y Miles W. of Sepulveds Bl

OR 0-5550

RENT OR BUY—NEW

Color TV $7 mo.

& UP ON MINIMUM L
Rent With Option To
NO DEPOSIT

Tv CITY
12329 HAWTHORNE BLVD.

Southba 379.8438
km"‘ﬁ"‘m INES 1

Daily & Sat. 9106, Fri. 9to 9
Closed Sunday

AC :
With ullll“n vdd. “ g
E" S8t &4

EWLY 5 5 H m. deluxe.
lhlld"u UK ﬂl&) wk. Ul
incl. 221 W. pt 10

m 2 Bdrm.
Water, lednn ok

BRAND NEW
$28,500

TRW
home has 3 large bedrooms.
nice size family room, Built-

1002 Lakme, Vqllmln lon
21" nice ;%r furn. wl Rom §70)

(‘lll ds-m llllr 1
wit ean
nluncun single. 404 V Fries,
Im.

m-zsri
VERY NICE 2
OK. $34.50 wk. Incl. utilities:

3 BEDROOMS AND 2 BED-

‘bnnm.“th“.ﬂw”"'“ nro-"|
out Nica locaticn and mce| {58" c;"."r,'_“::“.".".;..' P
HART REALTY adult nnly. “Wu“v: .'"fﬂ 4
190th & Anza Alpha Beta Ctr. m 15k
. |-3551 wk. up, uti ﬂun
lmmmfm-pﬁ' ' Nkn
TAx REFUND TE 4-1505 or 'l" 0-(!)00
SPECIAL Etllllln "'s’l‘w 10z Hisn St
2 ON A LOT

A qum Adulu oﬁ",

rlnn Iy
38 W Pl._Wi Imln ton

D.| west of

FREEZER — inghouse
dolun modnl bmum Hlﬂdl
unds frozen _food:

HOTPOINT REFRIGERATOR,
1968, big deluxe model. Large
cross o) freezer, separate
chiller, stainless steel
thelves & shelves in  door
Brand new from model home
Sell for $148.84. n od-

Vestern DA 6-4820

RETURNED FROM
MOVIE STUDIO

HOUSEFUL OF NEW

SPANISH FURNITURE

Was ori iullz
Will sa or $549

Includes qnlllod sofa & chair,
oak coffes table, 2 end tables
2 lamps, ‘l"npln ﬂnlo'r & mir
ror, head board,

SAVE $200

«s| GOLDEN TOUCH & SEW
ey o b e
3 ¥ mo. Try it free.

00 pe
e Toges o 4 Sl BT
oving — I owe ban!
or'pay ¥ o Bl | FREIGHT DAMAGED
B0 P y hoeded - Yy 1068-1969 name brand zig-zag
14118 8. Vermont. DA 4- pre Mgy g
ton-holes, mo , over-

let, 2355 Torrance Blvd.,

ENCYCLOPEDIA--1968
Excellent rating. Never u

Sacrifice, $€5. A83.-

{EELOHA = {

FOLDING - LIKE
FA l-'IIIS

duhn stove,
EM”‘ ;’mn ote.

&. ol
, Torrance. %

J uman
Must  aell —-au-rmfo-h
TE 0-T708

Call TE 4-2158 after 4

mattress bol rlu: & frame
5 phrt ‘Anetie. Terms $6 per

re_ Furniture,
mno H-vn\orm Bivd., Lawn-
dale. Duly ‘Ul 9, Sat -
Sun. 70-

bedrool 2
ln Iuly ruiﬂonlul
n ‘Features double
rnr‘mun‘ lhroufhoul oluulo
tchen,

R?u" :nnnlud.-.nld‘?rmrl.‘l.hl:'::h:; A r
i3 5 W, e U S Wt it
principal and interest. O.i 1
RAYMAC REALTY - .-‘l""‘""f'“' Y
370-5791 p-m.'AJuu- wnﬂmnn.n,
OPEN 'TIL 9
4237 Rédondo Beach Bivd, . ,. “
Lawndale U T Avllon Bivd.
Brand New
2 Story mw
SISOO Down ek SPIC & SPAN &

SQUEAKY CLEAN

wood cabinets,

large lunlr)’
heat, lath &
bea

plaster, washi

emn u.nvumnu & prwu
79 per mon rat nmn!h
rent and security “.240'

O‘Klt"l & :rrm ‘- dch'nn

G.E. ectric -h.“b tlas

uinhm-nrr $15,
w_ 3§35

VOX VISCOUNT AMP

wllumwn

3 n ro w [ brnlln

tar jet burners, glass doors,
all extras. Moving. uu -c
rmu I _owe hn

num of Wllmn

CLEARANCE SALE
oW

ti e
st " 7| FICHT PIANO CO.

615 8, ey, San Pedro

|House FuLL oF JF MODERN i
FURNITURE. FACTORY W
* CANCELLATION + (il fhock m

ihod P

Ave., Wilmington

DA 6-4820

m bo mmuma ree by seller, A , pillow:
Full price $24,080, B«lur call,| deluxe carpets & drapes, bullt- 3 outfit Py
s ly
NU-WAY REALTY| g, zibterrancin’ parking and chalr, 3 step tables, soties
ol Ad’ullhmllnn‘ :Itw about| table, " l..mp-.E nlr“blla
374.3432 32027701 ™ Lol room' stze rug. xpandable
SOUTH REDONDO nette ub&n .M !ll r'uln.
333 W. Carson , Retrig.
o s '\d 208 l‘rte(r_sl.r FRBII-:lﬂ lll’ny ntru thml
n
Pen SunGey _______Jun B_of Torrance By =)r|| ulu- $1025. You ry
|l to 5 2 BORM. W/w nm;l ‘r-( guly 3900 aa LOW aa §5 whiy
¥ ullt-ina. No' lﬂ Buy all or FREE 8TO JUNK
ﬁ!'l ;h m:'l:thm lll 'lmmm;: Broad A IM‘ il N pgp FREE de- p Metal, m’r" » -
Iyl,.mlgr saving  yard mm%o ",“, W A,: |l¥ ’l'.u'rl!’l‘ml it .lumlmuu &’ll ot rices.
; 007 BLVD.
OLD WORLD N
Open weekdays, 99 p.m.
SPANISH CHARM Unfurnished 123 muekiay “und Hatiday, "' | Wanted 186
Wi 2 RDRM. $95 unfurn. $125 furn "FA 8.09 s
'“‘ M“'m LM"’ with uti| l)r:u«: Downastairs FA 30 PAY
Newly dscorated 3 bedr: Frigate. Wil on v 1
l;rm;l"dm;r’-.luv{:;‘m lovely 343047 5 ROOMS Wi
chandeliar, new o
5 s e Tk *
ogluru;,%'f:".d :" heat. |HOUSES Furnished 124 R Mgd.l Mesied
n i
4 $135. 2 Bdrm.. yard. 1124 Lauder| 5 > of new hard rock
No Dn, You Lucky GI[™§i %520 "o ‘5233198 hoth| Sania medern ar Spantsh tur:
$18.500 . ter a;m = ::'llxo"s‘ ﬁ}‘"“ "'ll'g For Sale or Trade 188
' cludes ‘lux AR ARG R RIRETIR.
SPIC AND SPAN e N """I:"“.", faniee 3 BALY Late ‘87 Universal
Quih 3 badrooma, redently re- BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom. 2 bath 200 T% rangs & refrig. 8 de-| Moblle home. i2Bi. New
i~ 8 LA . liva, t-of-state cre- =
H Ny g | SO0 B, s R o
Rindge Lane ondo Beach bndly iture Stores For Sale 190
FRAN REAL ESTATE shs- Ny
. == Carson, o
900 2 rm. - ‘Torrance. th cuy of Hawthorne, dally 9 to
320-1 M%J’ lchmg.“ wm
Setets Lropariy voutsmm
Conmould bldg.
X l--g
P. &"' d ‘hrnu
Bl TOP PRICES
2 on Lot
anr ugpcn r00; Lo? = X1 IR RUSS TﬂOI. INC.
lumanm.'."m school, |  double  garage. ASuyons can| REFRIG R — GE Hot-| 20410 Hawthorne Bivd.
h uy with and rent deluxe model Avthorised YW
ol through escrow. (‘hlldron and n,... f..l .u. .. Iy .m
. pels weicome Raymac Realty, 1. E errease
25 Units ¥io-5101 i VJVI..M o ug..a:n.lzl'oa ‘lnc .
3 Bedroom, 2 hm!room and 1 R M rooms,| age, ue
Pt v 31 bu month. No xhllll lluc bnoi 1
mﬂm"n" yeu:’l lnl“. Ix’l‘&‘) e::l‘n“.lln“:l::‘:’lrll.:;n';minll 'And ?‘r. '« ed. I';“"l ‘s, unl' “ ‘u
Torrance area. Low, luw vas| rent thru escrow Mnimlf L) tmumi DA 4. .l ‘Hm 'm " .rlt‘:. mod-
4. ! o 5
,,,,,',‘, $208 000 "f?i'n down s_mil_n‘i—r_“ﬂ“" RCA WHIRLPOOL automatic| i
ren A 5 % d
b M ATTERSON |l vl CE & iy
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